Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog11-26
11
PA
NE
LB
OA
RD
S

11
PANELBOARDS
Main Lugs Only
Maximum
Panel
Amp Rating
Maximum
1-pole
Circuits
Box
Height
Inches
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
3Ø4W 208Y/120V 1Ø3W 120/240V 3Ø4W 480Y/277V
125
18 26 P2C18ML125ATS P2A18ML125ATS P2E18ML125ATS
30 32 P2C30ML125ATS P2A30ML125ATS P2E30ML125ATS
42 38 P2C42ML125ATS P2A42ML125ATS P2E42ML125ATS
54 56 P2C54ML125ATS P2A54ML125ATS P2E54ML125ATS
66 62 P2C66ML125ATS P2A66ML125ATS P2E66ML125ATS
78 68 P2C78ML125ATS P2A78ML125ATS P2E78ML125ATS
90 74 P2C90ML125ATS P2A90ML125ATS P2E90ML125ATS
250
18 32 P2C18ML250ATS P2A18ML250ATS P2E18ML250ATS
30 38 P2C30ML250ATS P2A30ML250ATS P2E30ML250ATS
42 44 P2C42ML250ATS P2A42ML250ATS P2E42ML250ATS
54 56 P2C54ML250ATS P2A54ML250ATS P2E54ML250ATS
66 62 P2C66ML250ATS P2A66ML250ATS P2E66ML250ATS
78 68 P2C78ML250ATS P2A78ML250ATS P2E78ML250ATS
90 74 P2C90ML250ATS P2A90ML250ATS P2E90ML250ATS
400
18 38 P2C18ML400ATS P2A18ML400ATS P2E18ML400ATS
30 44 P2C30ML400ATS P2A30ML400ATS P2E30ML400ATS
42 50 P2C42ML400ATS P2A42ML400ATS P2E42ML400ATS
54 56 P2C54ML400ATS P2A54ML400ATS P2E54ML400ATS
66 62 P2C66ML400ATS P2A66ML400ATS P2E66ML400ATS
78 68 P2C78ML400ATS P2A78ML400ATS P2E78ML400ATS
90 74 P2C90ML400ATS P2A90ML400ATS P2E90ML400ATS
600
18 38 P2C18ML600ATS P2A18ML600ATS P2E18ML600ATS
30 44 P2C30ML600ATS P2A30ML600ATS P2E30ML600ATS
42 50 P2C42ML600ATS P2A42ML600ATS P2E42ML600ATS
54 56 P2C54ML600ATS P2A54ML600ATS P2E54ML600ATS
66 62 P2C66ML600ATS P2A66ML600ATS P2E66ML600ATS
78 68 P2C78ML600ATS P2A78ML600ATS P2E78ML600ATS
90 74 P2C90ML600ATS P2A90ML600ATS P2E90ML600ATS
Main Circuit Breaker
Maximum
Panel
Amp Rating
Maximum
1-pole
Circuits
Box
Height
Inches
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
3Ø4W 208Y/120V 1Ø3W 120/240V 3Ø4W 480Y/277V
100 18 26 P2C18BL100ATS P2A18BL100ATS P2E18BL100ATS
30 32 P2C30BL100ATS P2A30BL100ATS P2E30BL100ATS
42 38 P2C42BL100ATS P2A42BL100ATS P2E42BL100ATS
125 18 26 P2C18NB125ATS P2A18NB125ATS P2E18NB125ATS
30 32 P2C30NB125ATS P2A30NB125ATS P2E30NB125ATS
42 38 P2C42NB125ATS P2A42NB125ATS P2E42NB125ATS
54 56 P2C54NB125ATS P2A54NB125ATS P2E54NB125ATS
66 62 P2C66NB125ATS P2A66NB125ATS P2E66NB125ATS
78 68 P2C78NB125ATS P2A78NB125ATS P2E78NB125ATS
90 74 P2C90NB125ATS P2A90NB125ATS P2E90NB125ATS
225a 18 32 P2C18QR225ATS P2A18QR225ATS P2E18FX225ATS
30 38 P2C30QR225ATS P2A30QR225ATS P2E30FX225ATS
42 44 P2C42QR225ATS P2A42QR225ATS P2E42FX225ATS
54 56 P2C54QR225ATS P2A54QR225ATS P2E54FX225ATS
66 62 P2C66QR225ATS P2A66QR225ATS P2E66FX225ATS
78 68 P2C78QR225ATS P2A78QR225ATS P2E78FX225ATS
90 74 P2C90QR225ATS P2A90QR225ATS P2E90FX225ATS
250 18 38 P2C18FX250ATS P2A18FX250ATS P2E18FX250ATS
30 44 P2C30FX250ATS P2A30FX250ATS P2E30FX250ATS
42 50 P2C42FX250ATS P2A42FX250ATS P2E42FX250ATS
54 62 P2C54FX250ATS P2A54FX250ATS P2E54FX250ATS
66 68 P2C66FX250ATS P2A66FX250ATS P2E66FX250ATS
78 74 P2C78FX250ATS P2A78FX250ATS P2E78FX250ATS
400 18 50 P2C18JX400ATS P2A18JX400ATS P2E18JX400ATS
30 56 P2C30JX400ATS P2A30JX400ATS P2E30JX400ATS
42 62 P2C42JX400ATS P2A42JX400ATS P2E42JX400ATS
54 68 P2C54JX400ATS P2A54JX400ATS P2E54JX400ATS
66 74 P2C66JX400ATS P2A66JX400ATS P2E66JX400ATS
600 18 56 P2C18LX600ATS P2A18LX600ATS P2E18LX600ATS
30 62 P2C30LX600ATS P2A30LX600ATS P2E30LX600ATS
42 68 P2C42LX600ATS P2A42LX600ATS P2E42LX600ATS
54 74 P2C54LX600ATS P2A54LX600ATS P2E54LX600ATS
Panelboards
Type P2 Panelboards	 Selection�
Product Category PBSB
• Revised •